
Part List English

03-06-2009

     Model:
     POSEIDON 5-21
     POSEIDON 5-28
     POSEIDON 5-31
     POSEIDON 5-43
     POSEIDON 5-51
     POSEIDON 5-54
     POSEIDON 5-58
     POSEIDON 5-62
     POSEIDON 5-63
     POSEIDON FAVORITE

POSEIDON 5



Table of Contents
POSEIDON 5

Cabinet 3
Frame 5
Motor 7
Pump, oiltank 9
Pump, kits 11
Cylinder head 13
Control safety block (a) 15
Control safety block (b) 17
Pumps complete 19
Electric box 21
Default accessories 24
Hose reel POSEIDON 5 26
Total check kits, recommended spare parts 28



Cabinet
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

3

Part List ID
POSEIDON509



Cabinet 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 4
POSEIDON509

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1301000763 CABINET 4005337024

2 240107 SCREWS FOR PANELS ON CS M ACHIN 4005337401

3 22763 WASHER WAS 34987 4005337027

4 363946 3 SHEET METAL NUT 4005337639

5 15639 WHEEL CLIP 4005337056

6 1909100161 SPRING NUT 3,9X2,5 4005337035

7 148083 LABEL 4005337480

8 15206636 * SEE NOTEPVC HOSE 1/4IN 5701715046

9 16400240 CHEMICAL FILTER 5701715097

10 1301000759 on models with hose reelREAR COVER 4005337024

11 1301000838 on models without hose reelREAR COVER 4005337024

12 180493 COVER 4005337804

13 1301001004 CAP FOR CHEMICAL HOSE 4005337028

14 1301000761 CHEMICAL TANK 4005337024

15 140107 SCREWS FOR PANELS ON CS M ACHIN 4005337401

16 130776 SHEET METAL SCREW 3,9X16 4005337307

17 124353 WASHER 4.3X1.0 A 9021 A2 4005337243

* NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING



Frame
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

5

Part List ID
POSEIDON508



Frame 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 6
POSEIDON508

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 2301000803 PLATE 4005337024

2 1301000806 FRONT HANDLE CLAMP 4005337024

3 3909100147 SCREW 4005337026

4 1301000762 BASE FRAME POSEIDON 5 KPL 4005337024

5 5909100187 SCREW EJOT K40X25 WN 1452 4005337052

6 1301000805 REAR HANDLE CLAMP 4005337024

7 2301000808 HOLDER-CABLE 4005337024

8 4909100149 SCREW 5X50 4005337026

9 2301000989 WHEEL �250X75 4005337027

10 21813799 LOCK WASHER 5701715031

11 2301001076 WHEEL CAP Ø180 4005337031

12 22766 DISC 4005337027

13 23136 NUT M 6 ZINC C 4005337031

14 261467 NUT 4005337614

15 2301000979 FOOT 4005337026

16 22756 BOLTS 4005337027

17 1301000774 HOLDER 4005337024

18 217749 HEXAGON HEAD CAP SCREW 4005337177



Motor
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

7

Part List ID
POSEIDON501



Motor 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 8
POSEIDON501

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1301000750 5-28, 5-31MOTOR 2.2KW 230V 4005337692

1 1301000751 5-43 50HZMOTOR 4,5KW/230/400/3 4005337692

1 1301000752 5-54, 5-58MOTOR 5.5KW/230/400/3 4005337692

1 1301000753 5-62, 5-63MOTOR 6.7KW 230/400 4005337692

1 1301001385 5-46MOTOR 5.2KW 200/346 4005337041

1 1301001467 5-51MOTOR  5.2KW/220/1 4005337045

1 1301001596 5-21MOTOR  1.4KW/120/1 4005337054

2 815045 5-21, 5-28, 5-31CAP SCREW 4005337150

2 86863 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63CAP SCREW 4005337068

3 1301001119 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63MOTORFLANGE 4005337032

3 1301001120 5-21, 5-28, 5-31MOTOR FLANGE 4005337032

4 1301001121 5-28, 5-31ROTOR FOR 2.2KW MOTOR 4005337032

4 1301001122 5-43ROTOR  MOTOR  4.5KW 4005337032

4 1301001123 5-46, 5-54, 5-58ROTOR  MOTOR  5.5KW 4005337032

4 1301001124 5-62, 5-63ROTOR  MOTOR  6.7KW 4005337032

4 1301001662 5-21ROTOR  MOTOR  1,4KW 4005337058

4 1301001665 5-51ROTOR  MOTOR  5.2KW 4005337058

5 15905 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63ANTI FRICTION BEARING 4005337059

5 16367 5-21, 5-28, 5-31BALL BEARING 6206-2Z DIN6 25-1 4005337063

6 1301001093 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-51FASTENING CLIP D50,8X16, 4005337031

7 13376 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-51O RINGS 4005337033

8 13348 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-51SCREW 4005337033

9 1301001017 5-28, 5-31CAPACITOR 60UF/450V 4005337028

9 2301001465 5-51CAPACITOR 4005337046

9 1301001595 5-21CAPACITOR 90ÆF/400V 4005337055

10 1301001113 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63REAR BEARING COVER 4005337032

10 1301001114 5-21, 5-28, 5-31REAR BEARING COVER 4005337032

11 1301001117 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63VENTILATOR 3-PHASE 4005337032

11 1301001118 5-21, 5-28, 5-31FAN WHEEL 4005337032

12 1301001112 FASTENING RING 4005337032

13 1301001115 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63FAN HOUSING 4005337032

13 1301001116 5-21, 5-28, 5-31FAN HOUSING 4005337032

14 48822 SCREW WAS 3093 4005337088

15 432964 SCREW  M10X30 4005337329

16 44827 DISC 4005337048

17 2301001126 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63MOTOR FOOT H45MM 4005337033

17 2301001127 5-21, 5-28, 5-31MOTOR FOOT  H51MM 4005337033

18 48952 NUT 4005337089

19 46052 HEX.NUT 4005337060

20 427372 SCREW  M8X20 4005337273

21 42767 WASHER 4005337027

22 2103822210 START CAPACITOR 5701715457



Pump, oiltank
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

9

Part List ID
POSEIDON505



Pump, oiltank 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 10
POSEIDON505

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
- 1 Pump oil SAE 15W 40, 045 lNOTE COMMENT 5701715456

1 1301001158 COVER 4005337034

2 1301001135 PLUG  G3/8 4005337033

3 156554 O-RING 4005337565

4 6909100158 SCREW  M6X14 4005337035

5 3301001168 * SEE NOTECONNECTION ROD 4005337034

5 3301001169 ALUMINIUM: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31CONNECTION ROD 4005337034

6 3301001138 BOLT 4005337033

7 111654 HOSE CLAMP 4005337116

8 15206636 '* SEE NOTEPVC HOSE 1/4IN 5701715046

9 1301001005 CAP 4005337028

10 1301000765 OIL TANK 4005337024

11 28919 HEXAGON CAP SCREW M8X12 D IN 93 4005337089

12 22803 WASHER 4005337028

13 1301000975 BRACKET 2.0X51X20 4005337026

14 11814585 SCREW 3X12.THREAD CUTTING 5701715121

15 3301001154 *** SEE NOTETHRUST COLLAR 018 NP5 4005337034

15 3301001155 5-62 50HZ, 5-63THRUST COLLAR DIA 20 4005337034

16 12580 HOSE SLEEVE 4005337025

17 156554 O-RING 4005337565

18 1301000807 BRACKET 2.0X122X15X10 4005337024

19 3909100167 HEXAGON NUT M8 4005337038

20 3909100165 PACKING RING 4005337038

21 3301001139 DISTANCE SPACER 4005337033

22 33001740 O-RING 5701715038

23 349900 BEARING RING 4005337499

24 3301001156 PISTON ROD 4005337034

25 1909100150 FITTING 4005337028

26 1301001133 HOSE CLAMP 10/7 4005337033

43 1301001148 *** SEE NOTEPISTON SEALING KIT 018 4005337033

43 1301001149 5-62 50HZ, 5-63PISTON SEALING KIT DIA 20 MM 4005337033

44 1301001151 *** SEE NOTESUPPORT RING KIT 018 4005337034

44 1301001152 5-62 50HZ, 5-63SUPPORT RING KIT DIA 20MM 4005337034

45 1301001150 OIL SEALING KIT 4005337034

46 1301001146 *** SEE NOTEPISTON KIT 018 4005337033

46 1301001147 5-62 50HZ, 5-63PISTON KIT 20MM 4005337033

* NOTE: BRONZE: 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
** NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING
*** NOTE: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62 60HZ



Pump, kits
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

11

Part List ID
POSEIDON504



Pump, kits 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 12
POSEIDON504

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 82788 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP S CREW 4005337027

2 1301001166 BEARING LID 80X80X8 CLO 4005337034

3 1301001140 ADJUSTING WASHER 0.05 4005337033

3 1301001141 ADJUSTING WASHER 0.10 4005337033

3 1301001142 ADJUSTING WASHER 0.20 4005337033

3 1301001143 ADJUSTING WASHER 0.25 4005337033

4 1909100163 ROLLER BEARING 4005337036

5 1301001157 HOUSING 4005337034

6 1909100162 ROLLER BEARING 4005337036

7 1301001167 BEARING LID 80X80X8 OPE 4005337034

8 119639 FITTING KEY 4005337196

9 1301001161 5-28 50HZCRANKSHAFT FOR NP5 PUMP 4005337034

9 1301001162 5-31, 5-46 60HzCRANKSHAFT NO.5 4005337034

9 1301001163 5-43, 5-46 50Hz, 5-62 50HZCRANKSHAFT FOR PUMP 17.20 4005337034

9 1301001164 5-62 60HZCRANKSHAFT  NO.2 4005337034

9 1301001165 5-51, 5-54 50HZ, 5-63CRANKSHAFT NO.1 4005337034

9 1301001657 5-21CRANKSHAFT  NO.7 4005337058

9 1301001658 5-28 60HZCRANKSHAFT  NO.11 4005337058

9 1301001659 5-54 60HZ, 5-58CRANKSHAFT  NO.4 4005337058

42 1301001153 VALVE KIT 6 FOR PUMP 4005337034

43 1301001148 * SEE NOTEPISTON SEALING KIT 018 4005337033

43 1301001149 5-62 50HZ, 5-63PISTON SEALING KIT DIA 20 MM 4005337033

44 1301001151 * SEE NOTESUPPORT RING KIT 018 4005337034

44 1301001152 5-62 50HZ, 5-63SUPPORT RING KIT DIA 20MM 4005337034

45 1301001150 OIL SEALING KIT 4005337034

46 1301001146 * SEE NOTEPISTON KIT 018 4005337033

46 1301001147 5-62 50HZ, 5-63PISTON KIT 20MM 4005337033

* NOTE: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62 60HZ



Cylinder head
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

13

Part List ID
POSEIDON503



Cylinder head 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 14
POSEIDON503

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1301001170 * SEE NOTECYLINDER HEAD COMP FOR 18 MM 4005337034

1 1301001171 5-62 50HZ, 5-63CYLINDER HEAD COMPLETE 20 MMPIS 4005337034

2 1301000246 MANOMETER 0-300 BAR P478K 4005337671

3 1301000982 EXTENSION 4005337026

4 1301000981 PLUG M22X1,5 1/8IN 4005337026

5 6103004342 O-RING 5701715296

7 1301001172 VALVE BLOCK 4005337034

8 5301001137 PROP 4005337033

9 1301001134 PLUG  G3/8 4005337033

10 11409 PACKING RING 4005337014

11 1301001136 PLUG G1/2/SW24X17 4005337033

12 15127 RING 4005337051

13 81814597 SCREW M8X70 DIN 912-8.8 5701715124

14 8909100168 SAFETY WASHER  Ø8 4005337038

42 1301001153 VALVE KIT 6 FOR PUMP 4005337034

43 1301001148 ** SEE NOTEPISTON SEALING KIT 018 4005337033

43 1301001149 5-62 50HZ, 5-63PISTON SEALING KIT DIA 20 MM 4005337033

44 1301001151 ** SEE NOTESUPPORT RING KIT 018 4005337034

44 1301001152 5-62 50HZ, 5-63SUPPORT RING KIT DIA 20MM 4005337034

45 1301001150 OIL SEALING KIT 4005337034

46 1301002483 5-51, not included in Pos. 1EASY START VALVE NEPTUNE 4005337102

47 27239 5-51, not included in Pos. 1HOSE CLIP 4005337072

48 19175 5-51, not included in Pos. 1, *** SEE NOTEHOSE 4005337091

49 1107120313 5-51, not included in Pos. 1HOSE TAIL 1/2IN 5701715296

* NOTE: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62 60HZ, Pos. 46-49 not included
** NOTE: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62 60HZ
*** NOTE: Lengths in metres - Please indicate required length w hen or



Control safety block (a)
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

15

Part List ID
POSEIDON506



Control safety block (a) 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 16
POSEIDON506

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 164314 REPAIR KIT VALVE PISTON 4005337643

2 1909100001 SPRING 4005337003

3 162708 SEAT 4005337627

4 149461 O-RING 4005337494

5 19523 O RING 4005337095

6 132091 O RING 4005337320

7 164301 HOLLOW SCREW M24X1.5 4005337643

8 11618 5-21, 5-51, 5-58, 5-63SCREW 4005337016

9 163136 5-21, 5-51, 5-58, 5-63SLEEVE 4005337631

10 163090 5-21, 5-51, 5-58, 5-63HYDRAULIC DAMPER 4005337630

11 141132 SPRING 4005337411

12 19580 BALL BEARING 4005337095

13 1301001216 GASKET SEAT �6,6X�4X1,7 4005337036

14 1301001200 =>28.12.2003|RING BUSH �7 �12/11 4005337035

15 13001740 =>28.12.2003|O-RING 5701715038

16 17424 =>28.12.2003|O RING 4005337074

17 1301001199 =>28.12.2003|HOLLOW SCREW M10X1 4005337035

18 15206636 * SEE NOTEPVC HOSE 1/4IN 5701715046

19 13349 SCREW 4005337033

20 1301000952 WITH, MIT ELECTRONICSEND SWITCH 240V 4005337026

20 1301000953 WITHOUT, OHNE ELECTRONICSEND SWITCH 250V 5A 4005337026

21 162401 CASING FOR MICRO SWITCH 4005337624

22 12759 NUT 4005337027

23 162717 PLATE 4005337627

24 15076 SCREW M4 X 25 4005337050

25 1301000787 HOUSING 4005337025

26 36262 STEEL SCREW - REPLACES 43 469 4005337062

27 1301000804 ROTARY KNOB 4005337024

28 13136 NUT M 6 ZINC C 4005337031

29 162711 PIN 4005337627

30 162710 CAP NUT 4005337627

31 162696 NUT 4005337626

32 162712 BANJO 4005337627

33 162695 SEAT 4005337626

34 140972 SPRING 4005337409

35 1301001392 |29.12.2003=>HOSE LINER �8/M10X1 4005337041

99 1301000904 CONTROL SAFETY BLOCK 250B 4005337023

* NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING



Control safety block (b)
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

17

Part List ID
POSEIDON507



Control safety block (b) 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 18
POSEIDON507

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 164224 ADAPTER HP CONNECTION M27 4005337642

2 132091 O RING 4005337320

3 164236 CONVERTOR 4005337642

4 132091 O RING 4005337320

5 162155 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43CHEMICAL INJECTOR-POWERCL ASS 4005337621

5 162156 5-51, 5-54, 5-46, 5-58, 5-62CHEMICAL INJECTOR-POWERCL ASS 4005337621

5 162157 5-63INJECTOR NOZZLE 4005337621

6 116925 O'RING 4005337169

7 11381 O RING WAS 4462 4005337013

8 164304 HOLLOW SCREW 4005337643

9 116443 RING 4005337164

10 164307 O-RING �23,47X2,62 4005337643

11 164306 O-RING �25,07X2,62 4005337643

12 164305 O-RING 4005337643

13 19858 O RING 4005337098

14 16187135 PISTON 5701715290

15 114522 SPRING 4005337145

16 116998 O'RING 14X1.5 4005337169

17 164309 PLUG  M16X1 4005337643

18 11311 =>31.01.2005|GEKA COUPLING - 3/4IN 4005337013

19 16502 =>31.01.2005|PACKING FOR GEKA COUPLING 4005337065

20 11718 =>31.01.2005|GEKA COUPLING - 3/4IN 4005337017

21 11600659 NIPPLE FOR QUICK COUPLING 5701715023

21 11605872 *US*QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE 5701715026

22 11602945 QUICK COUPLING 5701715024

23 13001237 GASKET 5701715037

24 1301002394 FILTER 400µ 4005337086

25 1301000980 HOLLOW SCREW G 1/2IN-G 3/ 4005337026

26 113739 O RING 4005337137

27 224347 O-RING 21 X 2.5 4005337243

28 1301000778 RETURN LINE 4005337025

29 161369 HOSE NOZZLE 4005337613

30 146487 PACKING RING  21X29X2,5 4005337464



Pumps complete
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

19

Part List ID
POSEIDON5PUMP

No Drawing For Part List



Pumps complete 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 20
POSEIDON5PUMP

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1301000789 5-31PUMP NP5 11.14 N 4005337020

1301000790 5-43, 5-46 50HZPUMP NP5 4005337020

1301000791 5-51, 5-54 50HZPUMP NP5 15.20 N 15L/MIN 4005337020

1301000792 5-62 50HZPUMP NO5 17.20 4005337020

1301000793 5-63PUMP NP5 4005337020

1301000994 5-28PUMP NP5 10 & 12 4005337027

1301000995 5-46 60HZPUMP NP5 11.20 N 11L/MIN 200B 4005337027

1301001462 5-54 60HZ, 5-58PUMP NP5 4G30 N 4005337045

1301001463 5-62 60HZPUMP  NP5 45G20N 17L/MIN 200BAR  ALTO 4005337045

1301001580 5-28 60HZPUMP NP5 28G22 N 10L/MIN 150BAR ALTO 4005337052

0 1301001619 5-21PUMP NP5  2.5G22N 9.4L/MIN 150BAR ALTO 4005337055



Electric box
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

21

Part List ID
POSEIDON502



Electric box 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 22
POSEIDON502

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
- 1107140162 US, for machines produced before 18.09.08CONVERSION KIT POSEIDON 5-51 1 PH  US 4005337158

1 1301000402 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-51RESISTOR 4005337680

2 1301001056 5-21, 5-28, 5-31STARTING CAPACITOR 98UF 3 30V 4005337030

3 1301000834 400/3/50 *EU*POWER CORD 4005337021

4 1909100019 COUNTER NUT 4005337016

4 1909100020 5-46, 5-51, 5-58HEXAGON THIN NUT  M25X1.5  EN 50262   PA 4005337017

5 1909100043 CORD FIXING M20X1,5 4005337679

5 1909100198 5-46, 5-51, 5-58SCREWED CABLE GLAND M25X1.5 4005337056

6 1301000829 230/1/50 *EU*, 220/1/60*TW*KR*POWER CORD H07RN-F 3G1.5X6.0 4005337021

7 1301000912 230/1/50 *GB*POWER CORD H07RN-F 3G1,5X NEW ARTICLE 4005337023

8 1301000293 220/440/3/60 *US*KR*TW*SWITCH STAR-TRIANGLE 16A 4005337672

8 164579 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*SWITCH START/TRIANGLE 4005337645

9 264581 * SEE NOTEPIPE  D10XD4X20 4005337645

10 2909100046 SCREW 4X8 4005337679

11 111060 5-21, 5-28, 5-31KLIXON RELAY 4005337110

12 1301001104 ** SEE NOTEELECTRONICS 4005337032

12 1301001660 5-21ELECTRONIC 4005337058

13 1301000768 UPPER SECTION OF SWITCH B OX 4005337024

14 1101406054 SPONGE RUBBER 5701715457

15 1301000769 5-21, 5-28, 5-31ADAPTER PLATE 4005337024

16 1301001183 GASKET 101.5X101.5X2  BLACK EPDM 4005337034

17 411565 STEEL SCREW 4005337115

18 164586 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*LABEL 4005337645

18 164787 220/440/3/60*US*KR*TW*LABEL 220-440V CHANGE-OVER 74X28 4005337647

19 122290 *** SEE NOTEMOUNTING RAIL TS35 ST/ZN 4005337222

20 61814585 SCREW 3X12.THREAD CUTTING 5701715121

21 164580 ***** SEE NOTEROTARY KNOB 4005337645

22 240045 ***** SEE NOTEPAN HEAD SCREW  M4X30 4005337400

23 1301000949 230/1/50,60, 120/1/60CORD MOTOR 7-POL 4005337026

23 1301000950 400/3/50CORD MOTOR 9-POL. 4005337026

23 1301000951 ***** SEE NOTECORD MOTOR 9-POL. 4005337026

23 1301001383 200/3/50,60, 220/1/60*US*CORD MOTOR 9-POL. W/ PLUG 4005337041

24 1301001058 MAIN SWITCH 10A 4005337030

25 15206636 *** SEE NOTEPVC HOSE 1/4IN 5701715046

26 2301001133 HOSE CLAMP 10/7 4005337033

27 1301001000 VALVE 4005337028

28 1301000767 EL-BOX COVER 4005337024

29 19868 O RING 4005337098

30 21814730 SCREW 30X10B 5701715363

31 1909100214 ROTARY KNOB 4005337026

32 1909100204 ROTARY KNOB 4005337689

* NOTE: 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*, 220/440/3/60 *US*KR*TW*
** NOTE: 5-28, 5-31, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54*KR*TW*, 5-58, 5-62*KR*TW*, DSS
*** NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING
**** NOTE: 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*, 220/440/3/60 *US*KR*TW*



Electric box 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 23
POSEIDON502

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
33 218274 COUNTERSUNK SCREW 4005337182

34 1301000074 ***** SEE NOTERESISTOR 470OHM 3W 4005337008

35 164773 ***** SEE NOTEAUXILIARY CONTACT 4005337647

36 2301000687 5-21, 5-28, 5-51WIRE TERMINAL 4005337691

37 1301000689 5-21, 5-28, 5-31END PLATE 4MM 4005337691

38 163905 220,230/1/50,60CONTACTOR 4005337639

38 163908 120/1/60CONTACT  100-C23KD10  1 4005337639

38 163909 200/3/50,60CONTACT  100-C23KG10 20 4005337639

38 163910 **** NOTECONTACTOR 4005337639

38 163914 220/1/60CONTACTOR 200/50-60 4005337639

38 164881 400/3/50CONTACTOR 4005337648

39 1301000952 WITH, MIT ELECTRONICSEND SWITCH 240V 4005337026

39 1301000953 WITHOUT, OHNE ELECTRONICSEND SWITCH 250V 5A 4005337026

40 114506 5-51WIRE TERMINAL  10QMM 4005337145

40 13817483 TERMINAL STRIP 5701715043

42 410369 5-21, 5-28, 5-31INT HEXAGONAL BOLT 4005337103

42 432535 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63HEXAGONAL BOLT WAS 6406 4005337325

44 1301000407 220/1/60*US*POWER CORD SJOW AWG10/3X9.0 4005337680

45 1301000833 **** SEE NOTEPOWER CORD H07RN-F 4G2,5X 4005337021

45 1301001384 200/3/50,60 *JP*POWER CORD VCT 4X3.5X6 4005337041

45 1301001466 220,460/3/60*US*POWER CORD SJOW AWG12/4X11 4005337045

46 115884 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-51CABLE STRAP  4,7X1,3X350 4005337158

47 13288 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-51SCREW 4005337032

48 11814621 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-51BRACKET

49 1301001219 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63PLUG  Ø6XØ8X5.4 4005337037

50 1301001390 230/1/50*ZA*POWER CORD H07RN-F 3G1.5X6.0 SABS164 4005337041

51 13821316 120/1/60 *US*POWER CORD AWG12/3X11    SJTOW 4005337115

52 1301001229 400/3/50, 220/1/60TERMINAL BLOCK 3X4QMM 4005337038

53 115319 5-21, 5-28, 5-31HEXAGON NUT 4005337153

54 11804699 MACHINE SCREW 5701715029

55 13376 O RINGS 4005337033

56 1101406054 *** SEE NOTESPONGE RUBBER 5701715457

57 1301002353 5-28, 5-31, 5-51CURRENT LIMITER 5W 4005337083

58 1301001906 CLOSING CAP 4005337068

59 1103822212 5-51STARTER RELAY COLDWATER RVAH4AH0D 5701715457

60 1301002462 5-51TRANSFORMER BOARD 230V/24V  2VA 4005337101

61 1301002165 5-51CAGE CLAMP TERMINAL 5POL 4005337080

* NOTE: 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*, 220/440/3/60 *US*KR*TW*
** NOTE: 5-28, 5-31, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54*KR*TW*, 5-58, 5-62*KR*TW*, DSS
*** NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING
**** NOTE: 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*, 220/440/3/60 *US*KR*TW*



Default accessories
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

24

Part List ID
POS522

No Drawing For Part List



Default accessories 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 25
POS522

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1 1101119484 5-41, 5-47, 5-55, 5-61REP KIT SWIVEL JOINT 5701715295

1 1101119738 5-41 5-41TORNADO KIT (RING/NOZZLE 0400) 5701715324

1 1101119741 5-47, 5-55TORNADO KIT (RING/NOZZLE 0500) 5701715324

1 1101119742 5-61TORNADO KIT (RING/NOZZLE 0530) 5701715324

1 1101119743 5-31TORNADO KIT (RING/NOZZLE 0550) 5701715324

1 1101405770 5-31, 5-41, 5-47, 5-55, 5-6110M HP HOSE 5/16IN DN8 DB WIRE 5701715330

1 1106402120 5-41, 5-47, 5-55, 5-61TORNADO LANCE 3000 104CM 5701715324

1 1106402140 FLEXOPOWER 3000 LANCE 107 CM 5701715324

1 1106402171 5-41XT, 5-55XTTURBOHAMMER 3000 W11 WITH 0500 5701715329

1 1106402172 5-63 XTTURBOHAMMER 3000 W11 WITH 0700 5701715324

1 1106402175 5-31XT, 5-61XTTURBOHAMMER 3000 0550 W11 L107 5701715329

1 1301001100 5-31XT, 5-41XT, 5-55XT, 5-61XT15M HP HOSE 5/16IN DN8 DB WIRE 4005337031

1 1301001310 5-31XT, 5-41XT, 5-55XT, 5-61XTHOSE REEL, KIT POSEIDON 5 4005337040

1 1301002410 5-31SPRAY HANDLE ERGO 1000 ST STANDARD 4005337088

1 1301002411 5-41, 5-55,  5-61SPRAY HANDLE "ERGO 1000 V VARIO PRESS 4005337090



Hose reel POSEIDON 5
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

26

Part List ID
POSEIDON510



Hose reel POSEIDON 5 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 27
POSEIDON510

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
0 1301001310 HOSE REEL, KIT POSEIDON 5 4005337040

1 2909100154 SCREW M6X65 H ISO7047 4005337033

2 2301000809 HOLDER HOSE-REEL 4005337024

5 2301000929 BRACKET 4005337025

6 41814641 SCREW 5701715268

7 162696 NUT 4005337626

8 4909100153 SCREW  6X40 4005337032

9 2301000775 HOSE DRUM SECTION 4005337024

10 1107140355 GUIDE PIPE  Ø12X315 4005337157

11 1301000674 HOSE GUIDE UPPER SECTION 4005337021

12 1301000780 HOSE GUIDE 4005337022

13 110028 STEEL SCREW FOR SYNTH MAT 4005337100

14 1301000676 HOSE GUIDE LOWER SECTION 4005337021

15 1301000672 HOSE GUIDE - SLEEVE 4005337021

16 132524 SAFETY RING 4005337325

17 154590 FITTING 4005337545

18 1301000977 BEARING BUSH 4005337026

19 219620 O RING 4005337196

20 263792 BACK-UP RING 4005337637

21 1301000976 HOLLOW SCREW 4005337026

22 11801075 TIGHTENING GASKET 5701715027

23 11600493 QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE 5701715023

24 2301000927 BRACKET 4005337025

25 1301000733 CRANK 4005337022

26 1301001008 KNOB Ø40X18 M6 4005337028

27 1301001010 HOUSING-ENGAGE 4005337028

28 1909100151 SPRING-PRESSURE 1X9X19 4005337028

29 116067 PIN 4005337160

30 1301001009 INDEXING BOLT 4005337028

31 1301001007 AXLE Ø28X116 4005337028

32 1301001092 HIGH PRESSURE Ø8X1175 4005337031

33 1909100145 HEXAGON NUT 6KT/G 3/8INX6 4005337026

34 165466 PACKING RING 4005337654

35 11806538 LOCK WASHER 4005337112



Total check kits, recommended spare parts
POSEIDON 5

03-06-2009

28

Part List ID
POSEIDON5REC

No Drawing For Part List



Total check kits, recommended spare parts 03-06-2009

POSEIDON 5 29
POSEIDON5REC

Part List ID

Pos Qty DescriptionPart no. EAN
1301001961 SERVICE KIT 'A' POSEIDON 5-28 4005337069

1301001962 TOTALCHECK P5-54/62 4005337069

1301001963 TOTALCHECK P5-63 4005337069

1301001964 SERVICE KIT POSEIDON 5-28 4005337069

1301001965 TOTALCHECK P5-54 4005337069

1301001966 TOTALCHECK P5-54 XT 4005337069

1301001967 TOTALCHECK P5-62 4005337069

1301001968 TOTALCHECK P5-63 4005337069


